11/30/2025

100G

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

FOURS00

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUS BA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
FOURS500

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

NumOfNums

10

20
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$277.15

$277.15
$30.00

$30.00
$2,198.42

$2,198.42
$20.00
$36.20
$1,208.25

$1,264.45
$6.50
$5.20
$1.30

$13.00
$50.80
$31.76
$129.40
$403.56
$18.31
$1,949.49
$121.93
$8.40
$329.49
$0.80
$2.66
$13.00

$3,059.60
$106.00

$106.00
$25.00

$25.00
$2,855.38

$2,855.38
$593.22
$330.89
$2,086.97
$104.75
$264.90
$112.16
$157.50
$16.15
$17.40
$1.75

$3,685.69
$45.20
$412.50
$15.00

$472.70
$1,004.34

Winners
$145.05

$145.05
$21.00

$21.00
$2,393.66

$2,393.66
$0.00
$0.00
$6,083.75

$6,083.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.42
$28.84
$70.52
$65.58
$1.88
$2,096.58
$25.87
$1.00
$384.72
$0.00
$0.00
$7.25

$2,682.66
$50.00

$50.00
$0.00

$0.00
$795.94

$795.94
$390.39
$151.63
$2,684.78
$18.25
$99.00
$25.23
$12.00
$0.00
$3.20
$0.00

$3,384.48
$4.20
$718.00
$10.40

$732.60
$196.14

BP

Hold
$132.10

$132.10
$9.00

$9.00
($195.24)

($195.24)
$20.00
$36.20

($4,875.50)

($4,819.30)
$6.50
$5.20
$1.30

$13.00
$50.38
$2.92
$58.88
$337.98
$16.43
($147.09)
$96.06
$7.40
($55.23)
$0.80
$2.66
$5.75

$376.94
$56.00

$56.00
$25.00

$25.00
$2,059.44

$2,059.44
$202.83
$179.26
($597.81)
$86.50
$165.90
$86.93
$145.50
$16.15
$14.20
$1.75

$301.21
$41.00
($305.50)
$4.60

($259.90)
$808.20

Per centOfSales

0.98

0.98
0.11

0.11
7.75

7.75
0.07
0.13
4.26

4.46
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.05
0.18
0.11
0.46
1.42
0.06
6.87
0.43
0.03
1.16
0.00
0.01
0.05

10.79
0.37

0.37
0.09

0.09
10.07

10.07
2.09
117
7.36
0.37
0.93
0.40
0.56
0.06
0.06
0.01

12.99
0.16
1.45
0.05

1.67
3.54

ExpectedReturn
0.91

-0.29

0.80

0.73
0.69
0.70

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.92

-0.02

-0.29

0.62

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93

0.51
0.45
0.59

1.00

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.06

0.00
0.00
0.03

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.02
0.01
0.07
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.00

0.04



PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

NumOfNums

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
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Sales

$1,004.34
$228.55

$228.55
$243.40
$1,198.05
$4,040.64
$198.95
$37.25
$37.20
$67.20
$45.00
$62.40
$5.00
$5.00

$5,940.09
$412.50
$3,267.30
$2,349.65
$686.05
$77.80

$6,793.30
$87.00
$120.00

$207.00
$205.00

$205.00

$28,365.67

Winners

$196.14
$59.35

$59.35
$182.70
$1,228.50
$2,709.81
$539.48
$402.50
$55.60
$41.70
$2.00
$13.20
$1.00
$0.00

$5,176.49
$374.40
$2,383.80
$1,268.02
$789.56
$48.08

$4,863.86
$84.00
$15.00

$99.00
$190.00

$190.00

$26,873.98

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$808.20 3.54
$169.20 0.81 1.00
$169.20 0.81
$60.70 0.86 0.75
($30.45) 4.22 0.78
$1,330.83 14.24 0.83
($340.53) 0.70 0.81
($365.25) 0.13 0.72
($18.40) 0.13 0.73
$25.50 0.24 0.71
$43.00 0.16 0.74
$49.20 0.22 0.75
$4.00 0.02 0.72
$5.00 0.02 0.70
$763.60 20.94
$38.10 1.45 0.50
$883.50 11.52 0.53
$1,081.63 8.28 0.58
($103.51) 242 0.56
$29.72 0.27 0.49
$1,929.44 23.95
$3.00 0.31 0.67
$105.00 0.42 0.65
$108.00 0.73
$15.00 0.72 -0.02
$15.00 0.72
$1,491.69 100.00

WeightedAve

0.01

0.01
0.03
0.12
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.06
0.05
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.74



